FX-MR8
ø0.4 to ø3.5 mm
ø0.016 to ø0.138 in
Variable spot light
FX-MR7
ø0.1 mm
ø0.004 in
Finest spot light

10
0.394
ORDER GUIDE
Type
(mm in)
Model No.
Bending
radius
Fiber
cable
length
 :
Free-cut
Sensing range (mm in) (Note 1, 2) Beam axis
(Fiber core)
dia.
 (mm in)
Protection
Ambient
temp.FX-500 series
FX-101
(Upper value)
FX-102
(Lower value)
U-LG
LONG
FAST
H-SP
S
q
u
a
re
 h
e
a
d
T
h
ru
-b
e
a
m
M
3 　FT-R31
R2 mm
R0.079 in
Bending durability
2 m
6.562 ft
STD
　 270 10.630
HYPR
　 1,000 39.370
580 22.835
440 17.323
160 6.299
55 2.165
100
3.937
340
13.386
ø0.5
ø0.020
IP67 −55 to +80 °C
−67 to +176 °F
M
4
Lens mountable
　FT-R43
R4 mm
R0.157 in